1.1	Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3581 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 12, after "171" insert "who provides all driver services, excluding
1.3	International Registration Plan and International Fuel Tax Agreement transactions"
1.4	Page 3, line 13, strike "to a request for transmittal through a computer modem" and
1.5	insert "online"
1.6	Page 4, line 13, delete "171.01, subdivision 33a" and insert "168.002, subdivision 12a"
1.7	Page 6, line 11, delete the new language and insert "Of the fees collected by a full-service
1.8	provider under this paragraph, ten percent must be transmitted to the commissioner to be
1.9	deposited into the general fund, and the remainder must be retained by the provider."
1.10	Page 6, delete lines 12 and 13
1.11	Page 6, delete section 6
1 12	Amend the title accordingly